
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 1.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 2 .1 .311.0001 2.
2 Borum, Brooklyn 31.20010 6.522 4 .1 1.000.667 4 .5 .7..4002 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 3..5569 8.522 7 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...3333 3.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 1 .21 ..2.3818 7.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 3.0.3 . .1 1.000.941 14 .10 .153.5005 17.L L L

7 Hogan, Teagan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 . .. .1..000. 3.
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.2 . .1 .000.667 1 .1 ..1.000. 3.

10 Dood, Zoey 2..3758 5.013 4 .. .0001.000 1 .28 ....46413 4.
11 Gervase, Lily ...3336 3.013 3 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...50010 7.0.3 5 .1 1.000.933 8 .2 .22.5001 15.
13 Dean, Kate 3.-.6005 2.532 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 2.
14 Duprey, Elayna ...28614 7.022 6 .. .0001.000 6 .1 ..11.0001 7.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .1..000. 8.
30 Wight, Becca 3..33312 5.5.3 4 .. .000.000 1 .. 1...000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 141.29977 53.0113 34 15 .967.932 39 .70 22911.44331 73.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Marist
Virginia

9 12 13

25 2525 1-0, 0-0

0-2, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

49 .227 8-10221 80%

211 .333 8-12272 66%

514 .321 11-14283 78%

Marist
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Thompson, Katherine ...000. 0.0.2 . 2. .8181.000 4 .11 .9..0911 2.L L

2 White, Alyssa 11.0007 3.523 2 .2 .000.000 2 .. ....000. 2.
4 Kasperski, Claudia ...000. 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 4.
5 Patton, Nikki ...10010 2.013 2 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .14..000. 1.
6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia ...000. 1.0.2 . .1 1.000.833 . .1 .411.0001 6.
7 White, Jamison ...00012 3.033 3 .. .0001.000 6 .55 ....1277 5.
9 Dasic, Sara ..-.05618 4.053 4 32 .812.667 5 .2 .13..000. 6.

10 Bumstead, Sarah ..-.2005 0.013 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Tietjen, Sally ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .5..000. ..L

14 Thomas, Lillian ..1.0002 2.0.3 2 2. .7781.000 3 .. .7..000. 5.
15 Woods, Trinity 1.-.10010 1.522 1 2. .714.000 1 .. .5..000. ..
19 Owens, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.2 . .1 .000.800 2 .16 ....3125 5.
22 Miller, Taylor ..-.31822 3.0103 3 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21-.08186 20.0243 17 116 .838.833 30 .86 .571.16314 36.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

102 -.320 7-24251 29%

79 .057 8-25352 32%

76 -.038 10-24263 41%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Norfolk (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/30/2024     Attend: 47          Time: 1:14
Referees: Susan Fleenor, James McDonald, Scott Warren,
Christopher McBeath

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 0 0 2

2002



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
MAR: 2 White, A; 7 White, J; 9 Dasic, S; 10 Bumstead, S; 15 Woods, T; 22 Miller, T; libero 1 Thompson, K.

0-1 [7 White, Jamison]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-1 [9 Dasic, Sara]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (block by 2 White, Alyssa; 15 Woods, Trinity).
2-2 [9 Dasic, Sara]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
2-4 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).
2-5 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (15 Woods, Trinity).
2-6 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 15 Woods, Trinity.

Timeout Marist
2-7 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).
2-8 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.
2-8 Substitution: 5 Patton, Nikki.
3-8 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
3-9 [2 White, Alyssa]  Service Error.
3-9 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
3-9 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
3-10 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 14 Duprey, Elayna).
4-10 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.
4-10 Substitution: 4 Kasperski, Claudia.
5-10 [4 Kasperski, Claudia]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-11 [4 Kasperski, Claudia]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-12 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout Marist
6-12 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-12 Substitution: 14 Thomas, Lillian.
6-13 [14 Thomas, Lillian]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
7-13 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Thomas, Lillian.
7-14 [1 Thompson, Katherine]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
7-15 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (14 Thomas, Lillian).
8-15 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 9 Dasic, Sara (from 7 White, Jamison).
8-16 [7 White, Jamison]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
8-16 Substitution: 12 Boothe, Kadynce.
8-17 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 2 White, Alyssa (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 30 Wight, Becca).
8-18 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 9 Dasic, Sara (block by 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
8-19 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Service Ace (Team).
8-20 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Service Ace (1 Thompson, Katherine).
8-21 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 30 Wight, Becca).
8-22 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 9 Dasic, Sara (from 7 White, Jamison).
8-23 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 7 White, Jamison (from 1 Thompson, Katherine).
9-23 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Service Error.
9-24 [9 Dasic, Sara]  Service Error.
9-24 Substitution: 11 Gervase, Lily.
9-25 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 11.3333 3.511 2 .. 1.0001.000 2 .3 .4..3331 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .9 ..1.3333 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.875 5 .1 .411.0001 8.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 1 .1 ....000. 2.
10 Dood, Zoey ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .3 ....3331 ..
11 Gervase, Lily .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...0001 2.0.1 . .1 .000.875 . .. ..2.000. 8.
13 Dean, Kate 2.-.5004 1.021 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...1676 2.011 2 .. .0001.000 3 .1 ...1.0001 1.
30 Wight, Becca 2..3333 2.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 61.22722 17.043 9 .3 1.000.875 11 .18 .84.3897 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Marist
Virginia

9 12 13

25 2525 1-0, 0-0

0-2, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

49 .227 8-10221 80%

211 .333 8-12272 66%

514 .321 11-14283 78%

Marist
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Thompson, Katherine ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8571.000 2 .2 .6..000. 1.L

2 White, Alyssa 1.-.5002 0.511 . .1 .000.000 2 .. ....000. 1.
4 Kasperski, Claudia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 2.
5 Patton, Nikki ...0003 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..
7 White, Jamison ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .0001.000 1 .21 ....0481 2.
9 Dasic, Sara ..-.2504 1.021 1 .1 1.000.667 2 .1 .2..000. 3.

10 Bumstead, Sarah .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
14 Thomas, Lillian ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 1. .8331.000 . .. .5..000. 1.
15 Woods, Trinity 1.-.2005 0.511 . 1. .750.000 1 .. .3..000. ..
22 Miller, Taylor ..-.5569 0.051 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2.-.32025 3.0103 2 42 .810.800 9 .24 .17..0421 10.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

102 -.320 7-24251 29%

79 .057 8-25352 32%

76 -.038 10-24263 41%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Norfolk (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/30/2024     Attend: 47          Time: 1:14
Referees: Susan Fleenor, James McDonald, Scott Warren,
Christopher McBeath

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 0 0 2

2002



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 5 Le, Ashley; 11 Gervase, Lily; 12 Boothe, Kadynce; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
MAR: 2 White, A; 7 White, J; 9 Dasic, S; 10 Bumstead, S; 15 Woods, T; 22 Miller, T; libero 1 Thompson, K.

0-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (1 Thompson, Katherine).
0-2 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 15 Woods, Trinity (from 7 White, Jamison).
0-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily (from 5 Le, Ashley).
0-4 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 2 White, Alyssa (from 7 White, Jamison).
1-4 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 15 Woods, Trinity, block error by 30 Wight, Becca.
1-5 [2 White, Alyssa]  Service Error.
1-6 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (15 Woods, Trinity).
1-7 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley (from 12 Boothe, Kadynce).
1-7 Substitution: 5 Patton, Nikki.
1-8 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-9 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 1 Thompson, Katherine).

Timeout Marist
1-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 10 Bumstead, Sarah (from 7 White, Jamison).
2-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).
2-10 Substitution: 19 Owens, Kaitlyn.
2-11 [19 Owens, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 5 Patton, Nikki (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).
3-11 Substitution: 14 Thomas, Lillian.
4-11 [14 Thomas, Lillian]  Kill by 14 Thomas, Lillian.
4-12 [14 Thomas, Lillian]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-12 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
4-12 Substitution: 1 Reeg, Meredith.
4-13 [1 Reeg, Meredith]  Service Ace (Team).
5-13 [1 Reeg, Meredith]  Kill by 9 Dasic, Sara (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).
5-14 [1 Thompson, Katherine]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-15 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-16 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 9 Dasic, Sara (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 10 Dood, Zoey).

Timeout Marist
5-17 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 1 Reeg, Meredith).
6-17 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-18 [7 White, Jamison]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-19 [13 Dean, Kate]  Service Ace (14 Thomas, Lillian).
7-19 [13 Dean, Kate]  Kill by 9 Dasic, Sara (from 1 Thompson, Katherine).
7-19 Substitution: 6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia.
8-19 [6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-19 [6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia]  Service Ace (1 Reeg, Meredith).
9-20 [6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia]  Service Error.
9-21 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
10-21 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 22 Miller, Taylor.
10-21 Substitution: 4 Kasperski, Claudia.
10-22 [4 Kasperski, Claudia]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-22 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.
11-22 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 5 Patton, Nikki (from 6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia).
12-22 [19 Owens, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 7 White, Jamison (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).
12-23 [19 Owens, Kaitlyn]  Service Error.
12-24 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 7 White, Jamison (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).
12-25 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 5 Patton, Nikki (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 1.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 2 .1 .311.0001 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .7 ..1.5714 5.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .4 .4..2501 3.L

10 Dood, Zoey 1..0001 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .12 ....3334 2.
11 Gervase, Lily ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...4297 3.0.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .1.1.0001 4.
13 Dean, Kate 1.-1.0001 1.511 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 2.
14 Duprey, Elayna ...3758 5.011 4 .. .0001.000 3 .. ..1.000. 6.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
30 Wight, Becca ...2005 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..33327 16.023 11 1. .8891.000 16 .25 184.44011 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Marist
Virginia

9 12 13

25 2525 1-0, 0-0

0-2, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

49 .227 8-10221 80%

211 .333 8-12272 66%

514 .321 11-14283 78%

Marist
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Thompson, Katherine ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 2 .9 .3..1111 1.L

2 White, Alyssa ..-1.0001 0.011 . .1 .000.000 . .. ....000. 1.
4 Kasperski, Claudia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Patton, Nikki ...1437 2.011 2 .. 1.000.000 . .. .4..000. ..
6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 . .1 .411.0001 3.
7 White, Jamison ...0006 1.011 1 .. .0001.000 3 .15 ....1332 1.
9 Dasic, Sara ...1676 2.011 2 .. 1.000.000 2 .. .6..000. ..

10 Bumstead, Sarah ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Thomas, Lillian ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 1. .6671.000 2 .. .2..000. 2.
15 Woods, Trinity ...0005 1.011 1 1. .667.000 . .. .2..000. ..
19 Owens, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 2 .10 ....3003 3.
22 Miller, Taylor ...1258 2.011 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...05735 10.073 9 43 .840.750 12 .35 .211.2007 12.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

102 -.320 7-24251 29%

79 .057 8-25352 32%

76 -.038 10-24263 41%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

Site: Norfolk (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/30/2024     Attend: 47          Time: 1:14
Referees: Susan Fleenor, James McDonald, Scott Warren,
Christopher McBeath

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 0 0 2

2002



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 11 Gervase, Lily; 12 Boothe, Kadynce; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
MAR: 2 White, A; 5 Patton, N; 7 White, J; 9 Dasic, S; 10 Bumstead, S; 22 Miller, T; libero 12 Tietjen, S.

0-1 [7 White, Jamison]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
0-2 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Marist, score confirmed.
1-2 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 11 Gervase, Lily (block by 2 White, Alyssa).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
1-3 [5 Patton, Nikki]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
1-4 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (9 Dasic, Sara).
2-4 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 White, Alyssa (from 7 White, Jamison).
2-4 Substitution: 6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia.
3-4 [6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-5 [6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-5 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.
3-5 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
3-6 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).
3-7 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
3-8 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).

Timeout Marist
4-8 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
4-8 Substitution: 19 Owens, Kaitlyn.
4-9 [19 Owens, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-9 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Error.
5-9 Substitution: 7 Hogan, Teagan.
5-10 [9 Dasic, Sara]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-10 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 7 White, Jamison (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).
6-10 Substitution: 4 Kasperski, Claudia.
6-11 [4 Kasperski, Claudia]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
6-12 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-12 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 7 White, Jamison (from 19 Owens, Kaitlyn).
7-13 [7 White, Jamison]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-13 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Kill by 22 Miller, Taylor (from 7 White, Jamison).
8-13 Substitution: 14 Thomas, Lillian.
9-13 [14 Thomas, Lillian]  Kill by 2 White, Alyssa, block error by 11 Gervase, Lily.
9-14 [14 Thomas, Lillian]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-15 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 22 Miller, Taylor (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
9-16 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (9 Dasic, Sara).

Timeout Marist
9-17 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 9 Dasic, Sara (block by 30 Wight, Becca; 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
10-17 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 9 Dasic, Sara (from 7 White, Jamison).
10-18 [6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia]  Attack Error by 9 Dasic, Sara (from 7 White, Jamison).
10-19 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-20 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.
11-20 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).
11-21 [19 Owens, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
11-22 [7 Hogan, Teagan]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
11-23 [7 Hogan, Teagan]  Attack Error by 7 White, Jamison (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 10 Dood, Zoey).
12-23 [7 Hogan, Teagan]  Service Error.
13-23 [9 Dasic, Sara]  Attack Error by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-24 [9 Dasic, Sara]  Service Error.
13-24 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
13-25 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (9 Dasic, Sara).

Marist 0, Virginia 3



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 2..1437 3.011 2 .1 1.000.000 2 .2 .3..5001 1.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..4297 6.021 5 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .5 ....2001 ..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 2.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .5 .72.6003 6.L

7 Hogan, Teagan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 . .. .1..000. 3.
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 1.

10 Dood, Zoey 1..2504 2.511 2 .. .0001.000 . .13 ....6158 2.
11 Gervase, Lily ...0003 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 3 .1 .1..000. 3.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .1..000. 7.
30 Wight, Becca 1..5004 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..32128 20.053 14 .2 1.000.917 12 .27 1133.48113 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Marist
Virginia

9 12 13

25 2525 1-0, 0-0

0-2, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

49 .227 8-10221 80%

211 .333 8-12272 66%

514 .321 11-14283 78%

Marist
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 White, Alyssa .1.5004 3.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
4 Kasperski, Claudia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Patton, Nikki ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .9..000. 1.
6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
7 White, Jamison ...2005 2.011 2 .. .0001.000 2 .19 ....2114 2.
9 Dasic, Sara ..-.1258 1.021 1 31 .625.667 1 .1 .5..000. 3.

10 Bumstead, Sarah ...0004 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Tietjen, Sally ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .5..000. ..L

14 Thomas, Lillian ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 2.
19 Owens, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .6 ....3332 2.
22 Miller, Taylor ..-.6005 1.041 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals .1-.03826 7.073 6 31 .864.929 9 .27 .19..2226 14.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

102 -.320 7-24251 29%

79 .057 8-25352 32%

76 -.038 10-24263 41%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Norfolk (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/30/2024     Attend: 47          Time: 1:14
Referees: Susan Fleenor, James McDonald, Scott Warren,
Christopher McBeath

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 0 0 2

2002



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Marist (08/30/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 1.0.1 . 1. 2 .11 . . . . 1 .2. .. ...
2 Borum, Brooklyn 31.20010 6.522 4 .1 4 ..2 2-1-3 . 2 1-1 . ... 0-22-1-7 2..
3 Tadder, Abby 3..5569 8.522 7 .. . ... 2-0-2 . . 0-1 . ... 0-25-2-7 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...3333 3.0.3 1 .. 1 .28 . 1 . . 1 .11-0-2 .0-0-1 ...
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 3.0.3 . .1 14 .35 . 1 5 . . .4. .. 52L L L .
7 Hogan, Teagan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.2 . .1 1 .1. . . 1 . . ... .. .1.
10 Dood, Zoey 2..3758 5.013 4 .. 1 ..13 2-0-3 . . . . 0-110-0-1 0-12-1-4 ...
11 Gervase, Lily ...3336 3.013 3 .. . 1.. . . . . . ..2-0-3 .1-1-3 ...
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...50010 7.0.3 5 .1 8 .21 0-0-1 2 . . . .53-0-7 .2-0-2 3..
13 Dean, Kate 3.-.6005 2.532 . .. . .1. 0-2-4 . . 0-2 1 0-1.0-1-1 .. ...
14 Duprey, Elayna ...28614 7.022 6 .. 6 .11 2-1-6 . 3 . 1 .34-1-8 .. ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1 ... . . . . . ... .. 1..
30 Wight, Becca 3..33312 5.5.3 4 .. 1 1.. 1-0-3 . . 0-2 . ..1-0-5 0-12-0-4 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 141.29977 53.0113 34 15 39 21131 411 3.016 1.0.227 4 .333 3 124.0 .321.

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

49 .227 8-10221 80%
211 .333 8-12272 66%
514 .321 11-14283 78%

Marist Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

102 -.320 7-24251 29%
79 .057 8-25352 32%
76 -.038 10-24263 41%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Marist
Virginia

9 12 13
25 2525 8.0

2.00-2, 0-0
1-0, 0-0(3)

(0)

Marist
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Thompson, Katherine ...000. 0.0.2 . 2. 4 ..1 . . 2 . . .2. .. ..L L .
2 White, Alyssa 11.0007 3.523 2 .2 2 ... 0-1-2 . 2 0-1 . ..0-1-1 1-02-0-4 ...
4 Kasperski, Claudia ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1 ... . . 1 . . ... .. ...
5 Patton, Nikki ...10010 2.013 2 .. 5 ... 0-0-3 . . . . ..2-1-7 .. 5..
6 Potter-Pessoa, Cecilia ...000. 1.0.2 . .1 . .11 . . . . 1 ... .. ...
7 White, Jamison ...00012 3.033 3 .. 6 ..7 0-1-1 . 1 . . .31-1-6 .2-1-5 2..
9 Dasic, Sara ..-.05618 4.053 4 32 5 ... 1-2-4 . 2 . . .22-1-6 .1-2-8 1..
10 Bumstead, Sarah ..-.2005 0.013 . .. . ... . . . . . ..0-1-1 .0-0-4 ...
12 Tietjen, Sally ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ..L .
14 Thomas, Lillian ..1.002 2.0.3 2 2. 3 ... 1-0-1 . . . . .21-0-1 .. 1..
15 Woods, Trinity 1.-.10010 1.522 1 2. 1 ... 0-1-5 . 1 0-1 . ..1-1-5 .. ...
19 Owens, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.2 . .1 2 ..5 . . . . . .2. .. ...
22 Miller, Taylor ..-.31822 3.0103 3 .. 1 ... 0-5-9 . . . . .12-1-8 .1-4-5 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 21-.08186 20.0243 17 116 30 .114 19 1.012 .-.320 . .057 . 91.0 -.038.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 0 0 2

2002

Site: Norfolk (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/30/2024     Attend: 47          Time: 1:14
Referees: Susan Fleenor, James McDonald, Scott Warren, Christopher McBeath


